S n N I N D U S n Versus enclosure with 2 sliding doors

Versus enclosure with 2 sliding doors -
Transparent and Chrome

8931550011A 5604815440119

1900

Description Features

Versus 150cm shower door - With 1 magnetic sliding door
Discontinued product - available until permanent stock - With adjustable profiles - 0 to 40mm
rupture. - Reversible enclosure

- Fixing kit included
- Silicone seals included
- Application - alcove fitting or with 1 or 2 side panels

Technical Information

1500 mm
1900 mm
40 kg

Versus
Shower enclosures
Contemporary
Rectangular
Aluminium; 4mm tempered glass
Shower enclosure
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Variations

®
Transparent and Chrome (Discontinued)
1600x1900 mm

8931650011A
5604815440133
42 kg

Downloads

@

Transparent and Chrome (Discontinued)
1700x1900 mm

8931750011A
5604815440157
45 kg

Divisoria Versus - Instalacao (JPG) , Versus shower screen (JPG) ,

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

Versus enclosure with 2 sliding doors

@

Transparent and Chrome (Discontinued)
1800x1900 mm

8931850011A
5604815440171
46 kg

8931550 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 8931650 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 8931750 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 8931850 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 89315500 CAD 3D (ZIP) ,
89316500 CAD 3D (ZIP) , 89317500 CAD 3D (ZIP) , 89318500 CAD 3D (ZIP),

Versus Bases de Duche de Encastrar 89315500 89316500 89317500 89318500 (PDF) ,

89316500 DT (PDF) , 89317500 DT (PDF) , 89318500 DT (PDF) ,

2026 © Sanindusa S.A. - The Path of Water . Facebook . Instagram . X (Twitter) . Pinterest . Youtube . Linkedin

Vo

21-02-2026 2 of 2



https://sanindusa.com/en/product/versus-enclosure-2slidingdoors?d=37024&c=6494
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/versus-enclosure-2slidingdoors?d=37025&c=6494
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/versus-enclosure-2slidingdoors?d=37026&c=6494
https://sanindusa.com/file/31646
https://sanindusa.com/file/31655
https://sanindusa.com/file/9521
https://sanindusa.com/file/22712
https://sanindusa.com/file/22713
https://sanindusa.com/file/22714
https://sanindusa.com/file/22715
https://sanindusa.com/file/24079
https://sanindusa.com/file/24080
https://sanindusa.com/file/24081
https://sanindusa.com/file/24082
https://sanindusa.com/file/24736
https://sanindusa.com/file/26411
https://sanindusa.com/file/26412
https://sanindusa.com/file/26413
https://sanindusa.com
https://sanindusa.com
https://www.facebook.com/sanindusa.portugal
https://www.instagram.com/sanindusa/
https://twitter.com/sanindusa
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/
https://www.youtube.com/user/SanindusaSanitarios
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/

